na dan:5.9.2025.
vodi: Ivan Puksar

TOP 10 - 400 m

M35
1 52,66 BoZinovic Jure 30.9.1985 Zadar,23.9.2021
2 53,76 Baric¢ Kreso 10.11.1976 Novi Sad, 24.09.16.
3 54,34 Habun Nino 1979 Zagreb, 05.07.14.
4 55,18 Kosi¢ Kresimir 6.7.1972 Ljubljana, 28.07.08.
5 55,58 Belci¢ Sasa 9.4.1968 Varazdin, 13.04.06.
6 55.60 Bruno Kos 30.9.1985 Cakovec, 6.7.22.
7 57,11 2bu|j Aleksandar 18.9.1973 Varazdin, 17.10.09.
8 57,48 Varda Nenad 22.2.1979 Zagreb, 17.05.14.
9 57,51 Tomislav Mihaljevié¢ 1.1.1988. Zagreb,6.7.24.
10 58,57 Juraj Bilaver 15.5.1988. Varazdin,29.8.25.
M40
1 51,48 Jurici¢ Darko 28.8.1969 Domzale, 25.06.11.
2 55,32 Bari¢ Kreso 10.11.1976 Zadar, 15.05.18.
3 57,05 Pazin Valerij 2.9.1966 Ljubljana, 28.06.08.
4 58,64 Kosi¢ Kresimir 6.7.1972 Cakovec, 14.07.12.
5 58,72 Prstec Mario 1965 Varazdin, 06.08.05.
6 59.70 Nenad Veselko 16.8.76. Cakovec,5.7.20.
7 60.04 Smiljani¢ Mladen 22.9.1967 Izmir, 26.09.09.
8 60.18 Horvati¢ Zvonko 28.6.1961 Varazdin, 06.08.05.
9 60.30 Tomislav Jakupic¢ 26.5.1982. Varazdin,29.8.25.
10 60.52 Davor Cindri¢ 7.9.1979. Cakovec,5.9.20.
M45
1 55,87 Ledi¢ Kruno 14.11.1964 Varazdin,12.10.14.
2 56,38 Zimbrek Slaven 20.11.1964. Lingolsheim, 25.06.14.
3 58.60 Perica Borislav 1.1.1960 Bar, 05.10.08.
4 58,81 Zetic¢ Berislav 12.9.1961. Varazdin, 09.10.09.
5 59,15 Deban Zoran 31.07.1977. Karlovac,14.6.25.
5 59,15 Ivica Dragan Elez 22.6.1978 Varazdin,5.7.25.
7 59,31 Horvati¢ Zvonko 28.6.1961. Domzale, 08.07.06.
8 59,48 Duji¢ Franjo 8.5.1968. Zagreb, 30.07.16.
9 59,72 Veceri¢ Emerik 22.06.1978. Varazdin,8.7.23.
10 61.00 Zeravica Jerko 1961 Varazdin, 19.09.09.
M50
1 55,54 Ledi¢ Kruno 14.11.1964 Salzburg, 11.07.15.
2 58,01 Horvati¢ Zvonko 28.6.1961. Ptuj, 24.08.13.
3 59,97 Perica Borislav 1.1.1960 Domzale, 03.09.11.
4 60.74 Zetic Berislav 12.9.1961. Varazdin, 07.10.12.
5 60.90 Duji¢ Franjo 8.5.1968. Celje, 23.06.18.
6 62.00 Duspara Frano 3.9.1968. Zalaegerszeg,20.7.19.
7 62.39 Marino Jurcan 3.8.1970 Varazdin,6.7.24.
8 62.83 Poznanovic¢ Branislav 12.5.1946 Ljubljana, 03.07.98.
9 64.15 Darko Okresa 29.5.1972 Cakovec, 6.7.22.
10 64.62 Zeljko Mustac 1.4.1968 Cakovec, 6.7.22.
M55
1 59,29 Tepsi¢ Branko 20.3.1944 Velenje, 23.06.01.
2 61.27 Kruno Ledi¢ 14.11.1964 Cakovec,4.7.20.
3 62.86 Bosnic Oliver 9.10.1962 Zadar, 15.05.18.
4 63.05 Horvati¢ Zvonko 28.6.1961 Celje, 24.06.17.
5 63.07 Poznanovi¢ Branislav 12.5.1946 Ljubljana, 22.06.02.
6 67.02 Davorin Franji¢ 21.12.1968 Cakovec,10.7.24.
7 67.17 Ivan Konjik 3.3.1965 Celje,25.5.24.
8 67.18 Radelji¢ Braco 2.10.1959 Hartberg, 30.05.15.
9 69.17 Bacevina Sead 1951 Zagreb,14.7.07.
10 69.23 Zguri¢ Zeljko 1953 Varazdin, 19.09.09.
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M65

M70

M75

M80
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63.89
64.71
65.12
67.44
67.83
69.93
70.27
71.36
71.97
72.55

1:06.24
01:10.12
01:11,43
01:11,98
01:14.80
01:16,00
01:19,22
01:20,59
01:21,70
01:24,81

01:15,45
01:17,08
01:22,08
01:25,37
01:26,00
01:32,34
01:33.31
01:34.33
01:37.50
01:41,45

01:25,90
01:43,84
01:45,25
01:50,28

01:38.08
01:48,77

Kruno Ledié¢

Ivan Konjik

Oliver Bosni¢

Ranko Sekuli¢
Poznanovié¢ Branislav
Milivojevi¢ Miroslav
Vladimir Sabol

Anto Grgic¢

Fontana Anton
Zvonko Horvatié¢

Ranko Sekulié¢

Anto Grgi¢

Fontana Anton
Poznanovi¢ Branislav
Braco Radelji¢
Vranesa Vladimir
Markoci Milivoj
Deodat Kresi¢ Bozidar
Nikola Lukac
Nedelkovski Dragan

Poznanovi¢ Branislav
Zvonimir Perkusi¢
Nikola Lukac
Milivojevié¢ Miroslav
Paruz Buro
Pavlievi¢ Ivan
Dragan Nedelkovski
Vlado Staresinic¢
Ivan Baji¢

Furjan Branko

Nikola Lukac
Zvonimir Tumpié
Abramovié Milan
Milivojevié¢ Miroslav

Nikola Lukac
Abramovi¢ Milan

14.11.1964
3.3.1965.
9.10.1962
13.2.1959
12.5.1946
9.2.1937
5.11.1964
26.8.1959
21.1.1935
18.6.1961

13.2.1959
26.8.1959
21.1.1935
12.5.1946
2.10.1959
2.11.1949
M65
18.5.1949
25.5.44.
1951

12.5.1946
4.4.1953.
25.5.44.
9.2.1937
1944
1945
16.12.1951
3.12.48.
7.11.1954
23.11.1937

25.5.1944.
19.7.1946
22.10.35.

9.2.1937

25.5.1944.

22.10.1935.

Varazdin,30.8.25.
Varazdin,5.7.25.

Varazdin,30.8.25.
Cakovec,12.9.21.
Plovdiv, 06.10.07.
Rijeka, 14.10.95.
Varazdin,5.7.25.

Varazdin,6.7.24.

Rijeka, 21.08.99.
Cakovec,12.9.21.

Zalaegerszeg,9.8.25.
Bar,28.9.24.
Ljubljana, 22.06.02.
Zagreb, 07.09.13.
Amstaetten,20.10.24.
Zagreb, 02.07.16.
Zagreb, 14.07.07.
Zagreb, 04.07.15.
Domzale, 03.09.11.
Cakovec, 01.07.17.

Zagreb, 02.07.16.
Maribor,22.6.24.
Zagreb, 04.07.15.
Zagreb, 04.07.15.
Cakovec, 14.07.12.
Zadar, 15.05.18.
Cakovec,9.7.25.
Cakovec,5.9.20.
Varazdin,29.8.25.
Varazdin, 19.09.09.

Bucharest, 21.09.19.
Cakovec,12.9.21.
Zagreb, 04.07.15.
Zagreb, 06.07.13.

Bar,28.9.24.
Celje, 22.09.18.
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56,86

59,08
01:06,01
01:11,15
01:11,23
01:12,78
01:16.22
01:17,02
01:18,19
01:34,69

65.55
66.51
68.48
72.69
73.52
80.32
80.56
81.69
82.91
82.96

01:02,46
01:08,77
01:12,41
01:12,97
01:16,67
01:19,59
01:21,05
01:22,20
01:24.52
01:26.50

01:09,31
01:11,62
01:17,66
01:18,65
01:19.74
01:23,05
01:24.22
01:37.97
01:44,38
01:48,36

01:12.74

01:21,62
01:26.60
01:27,28
01:40,27

01:37,69

Anita Mileti¢
Banovi¢ Marina
Frli¢ Kolovrat Senka
Zidari¢ Mirjana
Stefica Jedut
Anamarija Postek
Marija Kosi

Suzana Dinjar
Radulovi¢ Petra
Pribanic¢ Jelena

Erceg Jasmina

Frli¢ Kolovrat Senka
Ivana Buni¢

Nada Siladi

Tihana Drumev
Vanja Petrovi¢
Blizanac Branislava
Cepo Jelena
Radocaj Sanja
Tustanovski Melinda

Novosel Renata

Frli¢ Kolovrat Senka
1Za Mirela

Kristina Spigl
Dragojevi¢ Gustin Ana
Dijana Novak
Paunovi¢ Istranka
Tustanovski Melinda
Tatjana Vugrinec
Kristina Vuk

Novosel Renata

Sonja Dosen Culi¢
Senka Frli¢ Kolovrat
Dragojevi¢ Gustin Ana
Dijana Novak

Bozi¢ Purdica

Sandra Sovar

Sonja Rusak

Gulin Natalija

Kantor Milka

Anica Lackovi¢

Bozi¢ Purdica

Renata Smojver

Ana Gustin Dragojevic¢
Hagemann Anna

Bozi¢ burdica

4.6.1984
11.2.82.
28.4.69.

1969
17.12.1983
1973
19.7.1989
29.3.83.
22.4.1981
1960

1971
28.4.69.
13.3.1982.
1.3.78.
20.10.83.
7.3.1985.
1957
30.10.1965
1963
1963

28.11.67.
28.4.69.
1970
27.1.1978
1.11.1961
12.10.72.
1953
1963
1980
28.8.1977.

28.11.67.
12.3.1966
28.4.69.
1.11.1961
12.10.1972
12.3.1957
28.5.1973.
13.7.1971.
18.2.1966
1954

6.2.1968.
12.3.57.
8.10.1967
1.11.61.
1947

12.3.1957

Maribor, 12.6.19.
Pula, 19.03.17.
Ljubljana, 30.07.08.
Varazdin, 06.08.05.
Cakovec,12.9.21.
Cakovec, 14.07.12.
Varazdin,29.8.25.
Zalaegerszeg,20.7.19.
Zagreb, 02.07.16.
Rijeka, 20.09.97.

Zagreb, 07.09.13.
Ljubljana, 28.07.09.
Cakovec,12.7.23.
Cakovec,6.7.22.
Celje,25.5.24.
Varazdin,5.7.25.
Rijeka, 20.09.97.
Domzale, 08.07.06.
Zagreb, 21.09.08.
Varazdin, 06.08.05.

Zagreb, 05.07.14.
Zagreb, 25.05.14.
Zagreb, 04.07.15.
Varazdin,6.7.24.
Zagreb, 09.07.11.
Cakovec,6.7.22.
Rijeka, 26.09.98.
Zagreb, 21.09.08.
Cakovec,9.7.2025
Celje, 21.6.25.

Bucharest, 21.09.19.
Ptuj, 28.08.17.
Cakovec,5.9.20.
Zagreb, 07.09.13.
Cakovec,12.7.23.
Domzale, 03.09.11.
Cakovec, 10.7.24.
Varazdin, 8.7.23.
Zadar, 15.05.18.
Plovdiv, 06.10.07.

Cakovec,12.7.23.
Zagreb, 07.09.13.
Varazdin,29.8.25.
Zalaegerseg,20.7.19.
Varazdin, 06.08.05.

Celje, 22.09.18.



